
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 32 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931015862 5PSSDB 15.88 4.20 66.70

1931015892P6 - (323-1713) Briscoe Falls Sec 6 WSD&P 7PSSDB 15.93 5.45 86.82

1931015935P6 - (323-2650) DEL WEBB AT RYEHILL SEC 1 7PSSDB 16.00 4.20 67.20

1931015967P6 - (323-2951) Landing Sec 5 5PSSDB 15.91 4.20 66.82

1931015984P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 7PSSDB 15.97 3.50 55.90

1931016005P6 - (323-2951) Landing Sec 5 5PSSDB 15.96 4.20 67.03

1973019577P3 - (323-2421) W 99 BUSINESS PARK 5PSSDB 16.61 5.45 90.52

1973023007P3 - (323-2225) Del Webb Fulshear Sec 8 & Lou Water Pkwy PH 2 5PSSDB 15.60 6.20 96.72

1973023077P3 - (323-1998) Mirabella Dr PH 1 Sec 1 AND 2 5PSSDB 15.51 4.55 70.57

1973023115P3 - (323-2225) Del Webb Fulshear Sec 8 & Lou Water Pkwy PH 2 5PSSDB 15.55 6.20 96.41

1973023194P3 - (323-2594) Cross Creek West Sec 12 WSDP 7PSSDB 15.69 6.20 97.28

1973023259P3 - (323-175) Tamarron Crossing Street Ded 1B 7PSSDB 15.56 5.95 92.58

1973023305P3 - (323-175) Tamarron Crossing Street Ded 1B 7PSSDB 15.55 5.95 92.52

1973023347P3 - (323-3102) Oakhill Reserve Sec 1 & 2 7PSSDB 15.65 5.95 93.12

1973023392P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention 5PSSDB 15.64 4.40 68.82

1973023436P3 - (323-3102) Oakhill Reserve Sec 1 & 2 10PSSDA 15.73 5.95 93.59

1973023485P3 - (323-3102) Oakhill Reserve Sec 1 & 2 7PSSDB 15.57 5.95 92.64

1973023518P3 - (323-2598) Elyson Blvd St Ded Sec 5 WSDP 10PSSDA 15.58 3.35 52.19

1973023535P3 - (323-2182) Tamarron West sec 23 and 24A 7PSSDB 15.64 5.95 93.06

1973023575P3 - (323-2182) Tamarron West sec 23 and 24A 7PSSDB 15.59 5.95 92.76

1973023633P3 - 323-2905 7PSSDB 16.51 6.20 102.36

1973023714P3 - (323-2526) Hamilton Middle School 7PSSDB 16.48 6.20 102.18

1973023768P3 - (323-1998) Mirabella Dr PH 1 Sec 1 AND 2 5PSSDB 16.48 4.55 74.98

1973023805P3 - (323-2638) Tuckerton Rd - Howard Hughes Memorial 5PSSDB 16.50 4.40 72.60

1973023839P3 - (323-1142) Lamar CISD High School 8 10PSSDA 16.42 5.95 97.70

1973023901P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention 5PSSDB 16.42 4.40 72.25

1973023933P3 - (323-2182) Tamarron West sec 23 and 24A 7PSSDB 16.36 5.95 97.34

1973024118P3 - (323-3151) Fulshear Bend Drive & Teddy Skies Dr St Ded 5PSSDB 16.38 6.20 101.56

1973024190P3 - (323-3084) AVALON MEADOWS CROSSING ST DED SEC 1 5PSSDB 16.35 3.70 60.50

1973024222P3 - (323-773) Heights Airline and Drexel Drainage Improv (katy) 7PSSDB 16.41 4.40 72.20

1973024261P3 - (323-3145) Elyson Sec 58 WSDP 10PSSDA 16.34 3.35 54.74

1973024282 5PSSDB 16.34 6.20 101.31

2642.97

5% -132.15

TOTAL 2510.82

Settlement
of payment

Rayko Franqui Valdes (R F & I Transport LLC) 8/28/2025

Rayko Franqui Valdes (R F & I Transport LLC) R005970

3943

D168

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (323-2951) Landing Sec 5

P3 - (323-2225) Del Webb Fulshear Sec 8 & Lou Water Pkwy PH 2


	08-21-2025 to 08-27-2025



